 www.JORALLLC.COm • (262) 378-5500
640 PeRkins DRive mukwOnAgO, wi 53149
CREATIVITY  Capture
Rotary Encoder Booklet
introduction to joral 1
building a better encoder 3
encoder basics 7
applications 19

38
form factor &
order guide
39
The PE Form Factor
The ProxEncoder® non-contact rotary encoder is available in two ‘proximity
sensor’ style housings with a threaded barrel.  All housings are available with
multiple connector options and stainless steel options for 100% environmental
protection.
To assist with product application dimensioned drawings
and 3D design files are available upon request.
From left to right, the
PE30, the PE18, and
the PEBX non-contact
rotary encoders
40
The HP Form Factor
The HP non-contact rotary encoder is available in
two puck style housings.  A more versatile offering
the HP housings are available in 58mm or 38mm
diameters.
Available in aluminum, stainless
steel, or medical grade delrin the
housings offer alternate mounting
and a shorter option than the
barrel threaded PE style housings.
41
The Joral HP and PE
ProxEncoder® non-contact
rotary encoders carry an IP69k
protection class and function
fully submerged.
Rated for 600 PSI Joral's non-
contact encoders have been
utilized from deep sea salt-water
submersibles to corrosive wash
down conveyors.
no fear of the fishes
42
HOUSING OUTPUT (10 bit) CONNECTION
PE18 18mm
Cylinder Housing B-0064-SEPP 64 pulse single ended
quadrature output M8 6 pin M8
male
PEBX 2” x 1”x 1” box
Square Mount Housing V1 0-5VDC across 0-360 absolute
position analog output M12 5 pin M12
male
PE30 30mm
Cylinder Housing I1 4-20mA across 0-360 absolute
position analog output DE6 6 pin male
Deutsch
HP38 38mm
Puck Style Housing B-1939 256 count absolute single-turn
J1939 output C72 72” flying
lead cable
HP58 58mm
Puck Style Housing
Order Guide
Below is an order guide for the PE and HP 10 bit non-contact rotary
encoder.  13 bit resolution, housing options, and greater output offerings
are available.  The listed selection is trimmed to assist assembling basic part
numbers for sample selection.
43
MODIFIERS
51 Housing material
Red aluminum
53 Housing material
Black aluminum
54 Housing material
Stainless Steel
101 Sense element orientation
Side sense orientation